
 

 

Board of Trustees 

2019-2020 Meeting Schedule 

   

  Friday, September 27, 2019 | 11:00 am 

  Friday, October 25, 2019 | 11:00 am 

  Friday, November 22, 2019 | 11:00 am 

  Friday, December 20, 2019 | 11:00am [Pending] 

  Friday, January 24, 2020 | 11:00 am 

  Friday, February 28, 2020 | 11:00 am 

  Friday, March 27, 2020 | 11:00 am 

  Friday, April 24, 2020 | 11:00 am 

  Friday, May 8, 2020 | 11:00 am 

  Thursday, June 25, 2020 | 11:00 am – Summer  

  Thursday, July 30, 2020 | 11:00 am – Summer  

  Friday, August 28, 2020 | 11:00 am 

  

 

 

Unless otherwise noted, all NCCC Board of Trustee meetings will be held in Hodson Hall room 105 

on the Saranac Lake Campus. Video conferencing will be available for all meetings from both the 

Malone and Ticonderoga campus as needed.  Please note, all NCCC Board of Trustees meetings 

are subject to change with notice. 


